Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8BA-24D24D480LF
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8ba-24d24d480lf
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.54 kgs
Display Name S8BA-24D24D480LF
Description UPS, DIN rail type, DC-DC, 20A, 480W
ETIM Class EC000382
EAN 4547648846639.0
Group DU
Fam DUA
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code BU 1267G
Second Item Number S8BA24D24D480LF
Category UPS Seria S8BA
Stat Fam UAAA
Stat Fam description S8BA
Publication sort 7CAA1
Primary Package Length 340
Primary Package Width 174
Primary Package Depth 199
Dimensions 340mm x 174mm x 199mm
Primary Package Weight 2585 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
UPS, DIN rail type, DC-DC, 20A, 480W